May 06 2024 (16:07)

India Rail Info

Visakhapatnam - Lingampalli Jansadharan Special (UnReserved)/07053XxX - Exp - SCR

VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to LPI/Lingampalli
15h 10m - 714 km - 19 halts - Departs Thu

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

Depart |Avg
S

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 VSKP |Visakhapatnam 18:50 0 | 0 26 |6 |ECoR
Junction

2 DVD |Duvvada 19:30 19:32 2m |0 |1 17 |119 |41 |ECoR
3 |AKP [Anakapalle 19:40 19:42 2m |0 |1 33 |91 [31 |SCR
4 |TUNI |Tuni 20:24 20:26 2m |0 |1 97 |80 |25 |SCR
5 SLO |Samalkot Junction 21:06 21:08 2m [0 |1 151 |61 [17 |[SCR
6 RJY Rajahmundry 21:57 21:59 2m |0 |1 201 |56 [14 |SCR
7 NDD |[Nidadavolu Junction 22:23 22:25 2m |0 |1 223 |44 |12 |SCR
8 |TNKU [Tanuku 22:48 22:50 2m |0 |1 240 |40 |14 |SCR
9 BVRT [Bhimavaram Town 23:35 23:37 2m |0 |1 270 |53 SCR
10 |AKVD |Akividu 23:57 23:59 2m |0 |1 288 |67 |6 SCR
11 |KKLR |Kaikaluru 00:14 00:16 2m [0 |2 305 |40 SCR
12 |GDV |Gudivada Junction 01:00 01:02 2m |0 |2 334 |45 SCR
13 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 02:00 02:05 5m |0 |2 377 |35 [19 |SCR
14 |GNT |Guntur Junction 03:00 03:05 5m [0 |2 409 |76 |32 |SCR
15 |PGRL |Piduguralla 04:03 04:05 2m |0 |2 |483 (51 |[106 [SCR
16 |MRGA [Miryalaguda 05:15 05:17 2m |0 (2 [543 |73 SCR
17 |NLDA |Nalgonda 05:48 05:50 2m [0 |2 [581 |65 [226 [SCR
18 |CHZ |[Charlapalli 07:20 07:22 2m |0 |2 678 |6 525 [SCR
19 [MLY |Moula Ali 08:30 08:32 2m |0 |2 685 |19 SCR
20 |SC Secunderabad Junction |08:50 09:00 10m |0 |2 691 |23 |536 [SCR
21 |LPI Lingampalli 10:00 0 |2 714 |- 559 [SCR
May 06 2024 (16:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




